Stillingen Vintercup 2019-2020
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Navn

Kristian Blok
Thomas Blok
Flemming Jgrgensen
Jens Liengaard
Uffe Villumsen
Jesper Madsen
Martin Ringive
Jesper Fenger Grgn
Martin Busch
Henrik Uhlemann
Stefan Keller
Michael Thygesen
John Christensen
Claus Lyngby
Peter D. Fransen
Allan Tesbjerg
Claus Christensen
Stig Knudsen

Jens Chr Laursen
Sten Jgrgensen
Lars Thaasti
Steen S. Jensen
Esben Blicher
Kent Carge
Anders Thygesen

Ulrika @rnhagen Jgrgenser
Rikke Binder
Karina Skouenborg

Lars Hgjholt

Bo Mgnster Jgrgensen
Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal
Brian Knudsen
Torben Hansen
Magnus Fannar Madsen
Uffe Sudergaard
Sven Erik Jakobsen
Niels Mgller Petersen
August Gabs

Jacob Bang

Sven Madsen

Laurits Egdal

Villy Kjeldsen

Axel @rnhagen
Asbjgrn Fenger Grgn
Peter Pihlkjaer Nymann
Thomas Gabs

Viktor Bro

Thomas Sgrensen
Per Eg Pedersen
Henning Schou
Henrik Henriksen
Steen Schelle Jensen
Lars Pagh

Esben Blicher

Peter Gammeljord
Peter Fgns Knudsen
Sten Sig Andersen
Henrik Holm

Johan Jensen
Christian Ramus
Jakob Pedesen

Lars Munch

Lars Thaasti

Mandus Andresen
Erik Wanche
Flemming Roel
Flemming D. Andersen
Niels Nygaard Jensen
Kristian @ligard

Susanne Hgjholt
Helle Schou

Hanne Madsen
Elise Utzen Keller
Elanor Henriksen
Nicoline Lorenzen
Dorthe Rosenvinge
Irene Gammeljord
Bente H Ringive
Christa Blach

Anne Sofie Motzkus
Inger Skibbild Bgnding

Jack Skrydstrup
Christian B. Hansen
Poul A, Christensen

Klub

OK SNAB
OK SNAB
OK SNAB
OK SNAB
OK SNAB
OK Melfar
OK GORM
OK Snab
OK Snab
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Horsens OK
OK SNAB
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OK GORM
OK Melfar
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OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK

OK SNAB
OK GORM
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OK SNAB
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK GORM
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Gorm
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK SNAB
Vakant
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Melfar
OK SNAB
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK FROS
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK SNAB
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Horsens OK
Kolding OK
OK GORM
OK Snab
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Horsens OK
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OK SNAB
OK SNAB
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Gorm

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK SNAB

1. afd.
Sdr. Stenderup
02-11-2019

54

100

100
99
96
95
73

80
86

93
74

90

100
50
49

89
100

2. afd.
Kongebroskoven
09-11-2019

96
100
97
81
75
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89

87
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62

100

85
86
85
85
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100
94

99
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100

99
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3. afd.
Haraldskaer
23-11-2019

100
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81
67
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93
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85

100
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46
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83

89

100
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4. afd.
Hastrup
04-01-2020

88
88

85
82
80

60
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89
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85
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99
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71

100

76

93
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5. afd.
Damgérd
22-02-2020

6. afd.
Jelling
07-03-2020

Total

396
391
287
261
229
210
192
190
97
96
93
89
88
88
87
85
82
80
72
62
60
55
54
45

200
100
85

380
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364
359
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288
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256
245
197
181
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94
94
93
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88
88
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84
83
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78
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294
139
120
100
100
99
82
76
76

377
373
285
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Niels J. M. Hansen Kolding OK 74 68
Erik Tasbjerg Horsens OK

Rasmus Fenger Grgn OK Snab

Gert Pedersen OK Melfar

Karl Kristian Terkelsen OK Gorm

Bjgrn Carlsen OK Snab

Stig Hansen OK Melfar 87
Henrik Hauge Thomsen  OK Snab

Bent Nielsen OK Gorm

Stig Hansen OK Melfar 0

Peter Nielsen OK Snab

Kaj Isaksen OK Snab

Ove Andersen OK GORM 75

Ove Andersen OK Gorm

Per Simonsen OK SNAB 60
Bent Jacobsen Kolding OK 0

Jgrgen Thomsen Kolding OK 0

Niels Erik Uhlemann Kolding OK

Peter Nymann Kolding OK

Lone Knudsen OK SNAB 96 100
Annemette Abplanalp Kolding OK 100 94
Johanne OK Snab

Astrid Fenger Grgn OK Snab

Kate Nielsen OK Snab

Naja Knudsen OK Snab

Ida Hansen Kolding OK 91

Dorte Rosenvinge OK Snab

Malene Kaysen Thomsen OK SNAB 87
Sofie Fenger-Grgn OK Snab

Asta Terkelsen OK Gorm

Bente Ringive OK GORM 80
Lise Ngrgard OK Snab

Anne Grethe Eriksen OK FROS 77
Annett Lassen OK Gorm

Merete Larsen OK Gorm

Jette Litzow Nielsen Kolding OK 0
Aksel Ornhagen OK SNAB 100 100
Peter Sebastian Petersen OK SNAB 90
Valdemar Egdal Kortegaar OK Melfar 82 87
Rasmus Edvardsen OK Snab

Hans-Christian Ross Hanse OK GORM 0

Anders Thygesen Kolding OK

Henrik Thomsen OK Snab

Asger Jensen OK Snab

Gunnar Hansen OK Snab

Bertram Bro F OK Melfar

Thomas Birkelund OK Snab

Brian Jgrgensen OK Gorm

Niels Erik Uhlemann Kolding OK 13
Sejer Rosenvinge OK SNAB 0

Magnus Lindal OK Melfar 0
Jprn Thomsen Kolding OK

Sgren Nymann OK Snab

Johanna Madsen OK Melfar 100 100
Lea Gade OK Snab

Agnes Fjordside Pagh OK Snab

Helle Pedersen OK Snab

Sofie Henningsen OK Snab

Andea Hgnke Horsens OK

Marta Birkelund OK Snab

Lykke Birkelund OK Snab

Anne Sofie Birkelund OK Snab

Lene Koch Foster Kolding OK 0
Johanne K Madsen OK Melfar

Esther Henriksen Horsens OK

Monica Gade Buske OK Gorm

|0 00 000000 00 000000 00 0000 00 0000

Mini H
Placering
1 Christian Rohde OK FROS 80
2 Felix Seiersbgll Kolding OK 86
3 Jens Ole Kjaersgaard OK SNAB 100
4 Michael Sejersbgll Kolding OK 100
5 Felix Sejersbgll Kolding OK 94
6 Malthe Emil Petersen OK SNAB UFK
7 Kim Lindal OK Melfar 91
8 Emil Lindahl OK Melfar 89
9 Ole Nymann Kolding OK
10 Karl Jgrgensen OK Gorm
1 Storm Tofterup OK Melfar 72
Asger Kjaersgaard Jensen OK SNAB UFK
Uffe Sudergaard OK Melfar UFK
Emil Skouenborg OK Snab
Marcus gade OK Snab
OO0 ooood
Mini D
Placering
1 Sofie Rohde Jgrgensen OK FROS 76 83
2 Karla Blicher OK Melfar 100
3 Frida Sejersbgll Kolding OK 81 91
4 Bodil Nymann Kolding OK 89
5 Maja Henningsen OK Snab
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91
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95

91

87
84

80

94
83
100
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88
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100

74

78
100
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93

86

81
100
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72

374
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100
98
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65
50

329
300
267
178
161



Anne Sofie Olsen
Sofie Henningsen
Patricia Biel

Ida Kjeer Nordstrgm
Marie Fjordside
Janne Sejersbgll
Jannie Rohde
Vilma Tofterup
Alberte Seir
Annelise Uhlemann
Aase Eg

Alma Marie Hovgaard
Alma Hovgaard
Maja Skouenborg
Louise Gjgrup

Lene Edvardsen
Lilli Hansen

Anja Skaarup
Louise Kjeer

Helene Jgrgensen
Alberthe

Rie Moss

OK GORM
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK GORM
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK SNAB
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Gorm
Horsens OK
OK Snab
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